
1º Condutor
2º Condutor

MIGUEL NUNES 2892
JOÃO PAULO 2894
JOÃO SILVA 994
LUIS RODRIGUES 2482
MIGUEL CAIRES 2086
JOÃO MIGUEL SOUSA 2088
FILIPE PIRES 2932
VASCO MENDONÇA 3039
VASCO D. SILVA 2976
TIAGO FERNANDES 2794
JOSÉ CAMACHO 2942
NICODEMO CÂMARA 2929
RUI JORGE FERNANDES 2139
JOÃO PEDRO FREITAS 2140
VITOR SÁ 1923
RUI RODRIGUES 951
RUI PINTO 2937
RICARDO FARIA 2546
ARTUR QUINTAL 2923
VÍTOR HENRIQUES 2922
PAULO MENDES 2452
ROBERTO FIGUEIRA 2123
RENATO PITA 3014
RUBINA GONÇALVES 3015
EMANUEL MARTINS 2979
CRISTIANO FREITAS 2980
PEDRO MACEDO 3250
ÉNIO ANDRADE 3251
IVO SARDINHA 2433
MARCO LEÇA 2435
RODRIGO JASMINS 2336
TIAGO ROCHA 2639
RICARDO GONÇALVES 2754
DANIEL CAPELO 3090
CLÁUDIO NÓBREGA 2587
HUGO MARTINS 2588
NUNO FERREIRA 2464
LUÍS RIBEIRO 2608
JOSÉ JARIMBA 2298
ANTÓNIO ORNELAS 2333
PEDRO FARIA 4699
NUNO RODRIGUES 3237
JOSÉ SERRADO 1062
RICARDO ABREU 1063
LUIS ESCÓRCIO 4107
MARCO MAROTE 2844
HELDER PESTANA
JORGE GONÇALVES 4244
NUNO FIGUEIRA 1957
SANDRA PITA 1958
GIL SILVA 3118
JOÃO SOUSA 3347
JERONIMO SILVA 2267
GUILHERME COELHO 2213
HUGO RODRIGUES 1809
SILVIO MALHO 4239
JOÃO ALIX 4483
RICARDO DINIS 2566
SANDRO TEIXEIRA 2136
JOÃO NEVES 2137
FILIPE SILVA 2649
NÉLIO MARTINS 2650
BRUNO COELHO 3143
PAULO COELHO 3245
MÁRCIO FERREIRA 3324
FÁBIO FERREIRA 3327
TIAGO NEVES 1689
VITOR NASCIMENTO 4589
PEDRO CANHA 2220
BARBARA FERREIRA 3540
JOÃO PASSOS 1826
AGOSTINHO BETTENCOURT 3354
FABIO GONÇALVES 3219
NICOLAU PEREIRA 3220
LUIS GONTARDO 3192
PETER SOARES 3824
ABEL SILVA 2226
FILIPE RAMOS 4412

A Comissão Organizadora
08/04/2024

26

27 GIL SILVA 3118 CITROEN DS3 R3T 7967 P2 NP RACING 3045

Total Inscritos: 39

32 FILIPE SILVA 2649
CITROEN SAXO 
KIT-CAR

6257

34 MÁRCIO FERREIRA 3324 TOYOTA YARIS

18 RICARDO GONÇALVES 2754 FORD FIESTA R2T

4 FILIPE PIRES 2932
MITSUBISHI LANCER 
EVOLUTION X

14 EMANUEL MARTINS

6446 RC2N

36 PEDRO CANHA 2220 PEUGEOT 206 6337 X1

8575 P2

9516 X1

2979 RENAULT CLIO RALLY4 8933 RC4

3 MIGUEL CAIRES 2086
SKODA FABIA 
RALLY2 EVO

9751 RC2

39 LUIS GONTARDO 3192 CITROEN DS3 R1 5580 RC5

16 IVO SARDINHA 2433 PEUGEOT 208 R2 9215 RC4 NP RACING 3045

5 VASCO D. SILVA 2976 RENAULT CLIO RALLY4 9715 RC4

2 JOÃO SILVA 994
SKODA FABIA 
RALLY2 EVO

8643 RC2 DSC MOTORSPORT 3076

8 VITOR SÁ 1923
PEUGEOT 208
RALLY4

9714 RC4

NUNO FIGUEIRA 1957 RENAULT CLIO R3T 8019 P2

6 JOSÉ CAMACHO 2942 SKODA FABIA R5 9736 RC2 NP RACING 3045

19 CLÁUDIO NÓBREGA 2587 DATSUN 1200 7038 X2

7 RUI JORGE FERNANDES 2139 RENAULT CLIO RALLY4 9683 RC4

9 RUI PINTO 2937
SKODA FABIA 
RALLY2 EVO

9609 RC2

28 JERONIMO SILVA 2267 CITROEN DS3 R3T 9515 P2

17 RODRIGO JASMINS 2336 PEUGEOT 208 R2 7997 RC4

30 JOÃO ALIX 4483 CITROEN C2 R2 6277 P1

X1

25 HELDER PESTANA RENAULT CLIO RALLY4 9741 RC4

11 PAULO MENDES 2452 PORSCHE 992 GT3 CUP 9781 RGTN

33

LOTES TEAM 2986
SKODA FABIA 
RALLY2 EVO

8939 RC2

BRUNO COELHO 3143 TOYOTA YARIS 6430

3002

22 PEDRO FARIA 4699 PEUGEOT 208 R2 8971 RC4

1

12 RENATO PITA 3014
OPEL CORSA
RALLY 4

RC4

24 LUIS ESCÓRCIO 4107 PEUGEOT 208 R2 9250 RC4

37 JOÃO PASSOS 1826 CITROEN AX 8869 X1 NP RACING 3045

29 HUGO RODRIGUES 1809 RENAULT CLIO R3 5603 P2

38 FABIO GONÇALVES 3219 CITROEN SAXO 7909 X1

23 JOSÉ SERRADO 1062 RENAULT CLIO R3T 8133 P2

40 ABEL SILVA 2226 TOYOTA STARLET EP91 9130 X1

21 JOSÉ JARIMBA 2298 TOYOTA STARLET KP62 7666 X2

15 PEDRO MACEDO 3250 PEUGEOT 208 R2 9509 RC4

10 LOTES TEAM 2986
PEUGEOT 208 
RALLY4

9337 RC4 LOTES TEAM 3002

31 SANDRO TEIXEIRA 2136 CITROEN C2 R2 5915 P1

35 TIAGO NEVES 1689 SKODA FABIA RS DIESEL 6631 X4

Cl/Gr Equipa Lic Nº

X1

LOTES TEAM

12 a 13 de abril de 2024
LISTA DE INSCRITOS

Nº Concorrente Lic Nº Lic Nº
Viatura 

(marca/modelo)
Nº PT

20 NUNO FERREIRA 2464 RENAULT CLIO R3T 7025 P2


